ENEL SPA EUR1

ENEL SPA EUR1

ISIN:

Overview

2024/04/26 18:20:46

Price
6.145 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

IT0003128367

WKN: MTA-ENEL

1.00% (0.06)

IT0003128367
ENEL

Tradegate

EUR

Utilities

Stock

62,260 EUR
FTSE MIB INDEX

6.128 EUR (900)
6.149 EUR (900)
6.098 EUR
6.147 EUR

6.07 EUR

6.084 EUR
6.10209 EUR
75,239
459,115.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 ==
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=24927792,160015560,154589551,158756084,226233215,226233640,226233226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0003128367&ID_NOTATION=9386169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0003128367&ID_NOTATION=9386169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=450217c7adb1b3adc7f5a15b2c8ad297ecfe714be1ff3f0e2db5a8eb73924859&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eb8edeecaa6d98025&time=1714236366&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=698923a9abccc036c0579a27acda0af92f926ccad9e638e77b51b60f03a5a14b&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f75513f66c6070fa7&time=1714236366&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=287a29288e4db8da60dc05cad66d39eca08ebb776f1eae1b011788aa2983067b&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9d1515cd0b9090e55&time=1714236366&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cf9f46d9cce3815d887937ffa27f6a19fd00080c9d636b3c568da5792ef9e3d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ab4435a7dbbb16a40&time=1714236366&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a06c0aa667e688f0febe6b2ad4fedfc78f11b65b3eee6573636f3bb02928f415&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=669a54b8051f05abe&time=1714236366&tool=RSC

ENEL SPA EUR1

Details

2024/04/26 18:20:46

Price
6.145 EUR

Difference

General attributes

1.00% (0.06)

ISIN IT0003128367
Symbol ENEL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 62,260 EUR
Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.128 EUR (900)
Ask (Ask size) 6.149 EUR (900)
Open 6.098 EUR
High 6.147 EUR
Low 6.07 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.084 EUR
VWAP 6.10209 EUR
Volume (pcs) 75,239
Trading volume 459,115.09
Number of trades 52
Last size 900
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.40% +0.90% -30.42%
Perf (abs.) +0.37 +0.05 -2.66
Beta 0.71 0.79 0.89
Volatility 16.48 17.50 23.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ENEL SPA EUR1

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/26

Tradegate 2024/ 18:20
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:15
04/26

Munich 2024/ 08:11

Price

6.127 EUR

6.117 EUR

6.145 EUR

6.11 EUR

6.076 EUR

6.059 EUR (88,144)
6.007 EUR (120,549)
6.245 EUR (108,412)

6.140 EUR (95,403)

6.831 EUR (2024/01/22)

5.669 EUR (2024/04/10)

6.831 EUR (2024/01/22)

5.479 EUR (2023/10/06)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.09 31
0.00 2
0.46 52
0.13 15
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9386169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555692

ENEL SPA EUR1

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

17:30 6.0905 EUR

08:00 6.076 EUR

08:00 6.076 EUR

16:19 6.123 EUR

16:26 6.7125 USD

20:25 6.083 EUR

17:44 6.13 EUR

16:31 6.127 EUR

08:11 6.076 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.23

176.59

0.00

0.00

42

10,998
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39936503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39936503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5560451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2022380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4851

ENEL SPA EUR1

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
ENEL SPA

Viale Regina Margherita, 137 - 00198 Rome
Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Flavio Chairman of Managing
Cattaneo Board

Paolo Member of Executive
Scaroni Committee

Board of directors

Paolo Scaroni Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Alessandra Member of Supervisory

Stabilini Board

Alessandro Member of Supervisory

Zehenter Board

Dario Frigerio Member of Supervisory
Board

Fiammetta Member of Supervisory

Salmoni Board

Johanna Arbib  Member of Supervisory
Board

Mario Corsi Member of Supervisory
Board

Olga Cuccurullo Member of Supervisory
Board
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